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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

3
5
6
7
8
10
11
13
14
15
16
19

陈依依
杨杨
黄海玉
岳欣华
蓝雪梅
李秋萍
韦东艳
陈怡萍
李志荣
覃柳林
江燕红
庞绍琴

左边锋
左后卫
右边锋
底线
右后卫
左边锋
左后卫
边锋
左后卫
中后卫
守门员
右边锋

16
18
16
14
18
18
18
14
16
15
17
13

 16.1

170
177
170
173
170
165
165
170
175

180
172

171.5

55
65
60
60
65
60
60
55
65

65
60

 60.9

B

C

王林

商志运

教练

教练

18/12/1999
21/01/1998
09/02/2000
25/09/2001
07/02/1998
26/10/1997
21/07/1997
01/05/2001
03/08/1999
19/05/2000
29/12/1998
09/12/2002

生日 俱乐部

替换队员
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